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	        Stainless Steel	 Stainless Steel	

	            Copper Mesh		  Plastic Mesh	

Scrubbers & Sponges

3A

300 Series	 400 Series

PS700

BRASS-35
Premium Series Stainless Steel 
Wideband construction. The strongest 
and longest-lasting stainless steel scrub-
ber available. It has a wide band con-
struction and will not rust or splinter. 
Made with 0.011 wire with a break 
strength of 16.9 lbs. It is FDA & USDA 
accepted.
Our Stainless is 18% Chromium and 8% 
Nickel for Durability, sharpest cutting 
strength and best value.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
10-100 	 50g	 1/12	 1.5#	 0.16
10-100BX*	 50g	 6/12	 14#	 1.65

Commercial Series Stainless Steel 
Strong and long-lasting stainless steel 
scrubber. Will not rust or splinter. Com-
mercial Series Stainless Steel: sturdy, yet 
economical.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
15-100 	 50g	 1/12	 1.5#	 0.16
434PB	 50g	 6/12	 11.5#	 1.50 
434BX*	 50g	 6/12	 14.0#	 1.63
434PP**	 50g	 6/12	 11.5#	 1.50
434SPB	 35g	 6/12	 7.0#	 1.20

Brass Scrubber
Soft brass wire for cleaning softer 
metals; use with detergents or other 
cleaning solutions.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
BRASS-35 	 35g	 6/12	 7.0#	 0.60

Copper Mesh Scrubber
Made from pure copper ribbon. 
Cleans without scratching; 
Use for scouring softer metals.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
3A 	 50g	 6/12	 11.5#	 1.50

Plastic Mesh Power Scrubber
Non-abrasive plastic mesh; used for Teflon®, china, 
Silverstone® and glassware. Ideal for cleaning the 
inside of microwave ovens.
Item No	 Size 	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
PS700 	  4-1/2”	 6/4	 2.0#	 0.61

* Individually Boxed
** Inner Pack is Polybagged

* Individually Boxed
** Inner Pack is Polybagged

Silverstone® is a registered trademark of Meyer Intellectual Properties Limited Corporation
Teflon® is a registered trademark of The Chemours Company FC, LLC
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	 Cool Blue Scrubber Sponge	 Cellulose Sponge Blocks	 Eraser Sponges

	Green Scrubber Sponge	 White Scrubber Sponge	 Green Polyurethane Sponge 

Scrubbers & Sponges

#30

#63		
		    PY400

#661

#663

#665

#74-615

71490	 MELLOW-MEAN

Green Backed Scrubber Sponge
Yellow cellulose sponge with medium-du-
ty green pad for general cleaning. Cleans 
ovens, walls, countertops, sinks, bath-
rooms and tables. Moist and individually 
wrapped. Rinses easily. Anti-microbial 
treated.
PY200 halves in polyfoam are hospitality 
size.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
74-612	 6”x 3-3/8”x 3/4”	 1/20	 2.5#	 0.30
SC200	 6”x 3-3/8”x 3/4”	 8/5	 6.5#	 0.60
PY200	 3-1/2”x 3-1/2”x 3/4”	 1/40	 2.5#	 0.30Halves

Green Backed Polyurethane Scrubber 
Sponge Yellow Polyurethane sponge 
with medium-duty green
pad for economical general purpose 
cleaning. Poly sponge is more hygienic; 
does not dry out. Rinses easily. 
Individually wrapped.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
74-615	 6”x 3-3/8”x 3/4”	 1/20	 2.5#	 0.30
SC300	 6”x 3-3/8”x 3/4”	 8/5	 6.5#	 0.60

Fine White Backed Scrubber Sponge
Yellow cellulose sponge with light-duty 
white scouring pad. Ideal for porcelain, 
china, Teflon®. Won’t scratch Plexiglas® 
or other sensitive surfaces. 
Anti-microbial treated.
PY400 halves in polyfoam are in 3 1/2” x 
3 1/2” hospitality size.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
63-614	 6”x 3-3/8”x 3/4”	 1/20	 2.5#	 0.30
SC400	 6”x 3-3/8”x 3/4”	 8/5	 6.5#	 0.60
PY400	 3-1/2”x 3-1/2”x 3/4”	 1/40	 2.5#	 0.30Halves

Cool Blue Sponge
Contour size yellow cellulose with New 
Cool Blue Anti-microbial treated
scratchless pad. Ideal for all-purpose 
cleaning. Outperforms and outlasts
all others.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
30-613	 6”x 3-3/8”x 3/4”	 1/20	 2.5#	 0.30

Large Cellulose Block Sponge
Pure cellulose sponge in 3 most popular 
sizes. Rinses and cleans easily. 
Excellent for quick and easy clean-ups. 
Anti-microbial treated.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
661	 6”x 3-3/8”x 7/8”	 1/24	 1.5#	 0.27
663	 6”x 4”x 1-1/2”	 1/24	 2.0#	 0.83
665	 7-1/4”x 4-1/4”x 1-3/4”	 1/24	 5.0#	 0.73

The melamine block sponge works on 
stains and marks on all types of surfaces. 
This sponge is most effective on smooth, 
hard surfaces with only water required. 
Hand-size melamine cleaning surface on 
all sides.
Our Mellow-Mean sponge adds a scrubber 
side to the melamine block so you also 
have light scouring power.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
71490	 4-5/8”x 2-3/8”x 1”	1/24	 0.4#	 0.21
MELLOW-MEAN	 5”x 2-1/2”x 1”	 40	 0.9#	 0.349

#74		
		     PY200

Plexiglas® is a registered trademark of Arkema France Corporation
Teflon® is a registered trademark of The Chemours Company FC, LLC
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Scrubbers & Sponges

	 General Purpose	 Heavy Duty	 All Purpose	 Mean Green®
	 Green Hand Pad	 Green Hand Pad	 Maroon Hand Pad	 Anti-Microbial Hand Pads

	 Utility Pads With Holder	 Hand Size	 Light Duty White
	  Replacement Pads	 Utility Pads With Holder	 Scratchless Power Pad

#96 #96A                              #86A#86 #617

#98	 #SP30

Poly blend construction, medium 
abrasive, and general purpose 
cleaning. Designed for most daily 
cleaning jobs; rinses clean and 
lasts longer. Cleans equipment, 
kitchenware and other durable 
surfaces. Hand-size eliminates 
cutting or folding the larger pad.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	Cu
96-601	 6”x 9”	 1/20	 1.70#	 0.26
S096	 6”x 9”	 6/10	 4.00#	 0.65
480K	 4-1/2”x 6”	1/60	 2.15#	 0.41

Light-Duty White: Cleaning and buffing windows and 
ceilings. Ideal for reaching corners while floor buffing.
Medium-Duty Blue: General purpose cleaning and 
scrubbing of baseboards, floors and equipment.
Heavy-Duty Brown or Black: Very aggressive for 
removing finish build-ups and other tough floor 
applications.
Swivel Joint Holder: Features a hook & loop design for 
positive traction. The 180˚ swivel joint allows for reach-
ing difficult areas. Use with any std. threaded handle.
Item No	 Type	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
621	 White Pad	 4-1/2”x10”x 1”	 4/5	 1.7#	 0.42
626	 Blue Pad	 4-1/2”x10”x 1”	 4/5	 1.7#	 0.42
631	 Brown Pad	 4-1/2”x10”x 1”	 4/5	 1.7#	 0.42
672	 Black Pad	 4-1/2”x10”x 1”	 4/5	 1.7#	 0.42
619	 3-pc. Kit A 	 4-1/2”x10”	 1 ea.	 0.5#	 0.09
618-10PK	 Holder Only	3-5/8”x9”x1-1/2”	1 ea.	 0.7#	 0.14

Non-abrasive pad; it is tough but gentle. 
Will not cause scratches.
Specially designed for cleaning porcelain, 
ceramic, fine china and other
delicate surfaces. Available in 6” x 9” or 
full 7/8” thick hand-size.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
98-604TSH	 6”x 9”	 6/10	 3.0#	 0.84
98-600	 6”x 9”	 1/20	 1.0#	 0.26

Scratchless power pad will provide ex-
cellent cleaning power with less scratch. 
Anti-microbial treated hand-size out per-
forms and outlasts all others.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
SP30	 4”x 6”	 1/40	 1.3#	 0.28
SP2000	 4”x 6”	 3/20	 2.0#	 0.52

All-purpose maroon pad made 
of tough non-woven material. 
Impregnated with abrasive grain 
and bonded with synthetic resin. 
Ideal for removing rust and cor-
rosion in surface preparation and 
cleaning.
Item No	Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
617	 6”x 9”	 6/10	 4.00#	 0.65
617-20	 6”x 9”	 1/20	 1.70#	 0.26

Anti-microbial treatment 
throughout the pad inhibits the 
growth of odor causing bacte-
ria, fungus, mold and mildew 
in the pad. Ideal for everyday 
scouring jobs. Perfect for clean-
ing vegetables. Removes baked-
on and burnt-on foods. Use 
where heavy aggressive action 
is required.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
96-601A	 6”x 9”	 1/20	 1.7#	 0.26
S096A	 6”x 9”	 6/10	 4.0#	 0.65
86-606A	 6”x 9”	 1/18	 1.92#	 0.26

Thick, tough, poly blend con-
struction, heavy-duty abrasive. 
Rugged yet flexible. Perfect for 
corners and hard to reach areas. 
Use where heavy aggressive 
action is required.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	Cu
86-606	 6”x 9”	 1/18	 1.92#	 0.26
S86	 6”x 9”	 6/10	 5.5#	 0.74
96-050	 3-1/2”x 6”	 1/60	 1.50#	 0.50

Mean Green® is a registered trademark of ACS Industries, Inc.

#619 Kit A

Holder: Hand-size holder with gripping 
fingers. Holds pads firmly in place.
Light-Duty White: Cleaning and buffing 
windows and ceilings.
Ideal for reaching corners while floor 
buffing.
Medium-Duty Red: General purpose 
cleaning and scrubbing of baseboards, 
floors and equipment.
Heavy-Duty Black: Very aggressive for 
removing finish build-ups and other 
tough floor applications.
Item No	 Type	 Pk	Case Wt	Cu
676	 Holder	 1/10	 2.5#	 0.32
90-030	 White Pad	1/40	 1.0#	 0.42	
90-051	 Red Pad	 1/40	 1.0#	 0.42	
90-072	 Black Pad	1/40	 1.0#	 0.42
677	 Kit	 1 ea.	 1.0#	 0.42     

#677 Kit
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Scrubbers & Sponges & Grill Cleaning Products

	 Soap Pads	 Griddle Screen Kit	 Griddle Scrubber	 Griddle Pad/Screen Holders
			   “One-Piece”

	 Extra Heavy Duty	 Sapphire	 Tough-Scour	 Dubble Scrubble
	  Pot & Pan Blue Pad	 Max Power	 Poly Soap Pad	 Hand Pad

S088 24-005B

678 95370

Dubble Scrubble

GH100			       676

This is ideal for commercial 
kitchen cleaning due to its 
three-layer construction. This 
palm-size pad consists of two 
abrasive scrubbing surfaces 
with a foam center and is 
filled with highly concentrat-
ed liquid detergent.
Item No	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
24-005B	 4/5	 2.5#	 0.30

Soap Pads are fully saturated 
with cleaning formula for 
greater sudsing and cleaning 
power. Large hotel size fits in 
the palm of the hand. Tackles 
tough baked-on foods and 
other cleaning problems.
Available poly bagged or boxed.
Item No	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
ISP01PB	 12/10	 8.2#	 1.30
24-002TSH	 12/10	 11.5#	 1.26

Contents:
1 pkg. (20) Screens, (10) grill 
pads and (1) griddle pad holder.
Griddle pad holder is manufac-
tured with high heat resistant
resins, so it won’t melt or burn. 
Built to withstand heat up to
400°F. Gripping fingers hold 
pads firmly to holder.
Item No	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
678	 1/6	 8.0#	 0.20

The GH100 metal base holds 
grill pads and screens. It protects 
hands from burns and speeds 
cleaning. The heat-resistant 
and high-impact plastic handle 
stands up to 400°F. 

Our #676 griddle pad/screen 
holder is manufactured with 
high heat-resistant resins, so it 
won’t melt or burn. Its “gripping 
fingers” dig deep into the pad to 
hold pads firmly to holder.
Item No	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
GH100	 1/10	 6.0#	 0.43	
676	 1/10	 2.5#	 0.32

A full 7/8” thick hand pad 
with extra heavy-duty abra-
sive. This Pot & Pan pad is 
made with a tough poly 
blend and an open weave 
construction to easily hold 
and release baked on foods. 
This pad easily tackles crusty 
equipment.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	Cu
S088	 3-1/2”x 6”	 4/10	 2.0#	 0.34
88-650	 3-1/2”x 6”	 1/20	 1.0#	 0.19

A two-sided, non-woven hand 
pad. The white light-duty side 
is great for delicate surfaces 
that can scratch easily, such as 
Teflon®, Silverstone®, Plexi-
glas® or other sensitive sur-
faces. The green medium-duty 
side is great for scrubbing pots 
& pans or tough stains that 
need extra power. 6”x4”x5/8”
Item No	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
DUBBLE-SCRUBBLE	 1/24	 1.0#	 0.27

#75

Sapphire Max Power Pad 
is the toughest of them all.
Will not scratch like a Metal 
Scrubber. Open weave design
for easy rinsing. 
Pad is 6” x 4” x 5/8” thick. 
Removes the toughest 
burnt-on foods.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
75-2020	 6”x4”x5/8”	 1/24	 1.0#	 0.27

ISP01PB Bag	  24-002 Box

Tough, durable open weave 
pad cleans faster and lasts
longer. Heat resistant handle 
is easy to use. Rinse clean
for multiple uses.
Item No	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
95370	 1/10	 3.0#	 0.43

Silverstone® is a registered trademark of Meyer Intellectual Properties Limited Corporation 
Plexiglas® is a registered trademark of Arkema France Corporation
Teflon® is a registered trademark of The Chemours Company FC, LLC
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Grill Cleaning Products

	 Grill Screens	 Grill Pads	 Grill Brick
	  		

	 Griddle Cleaner	 Heavy Duty 	 Griddle Squeegee
	  Liquid	 Liquid Grill Cleaner Kit	 Griddle Pad Holder

  GC-36		    GC-QT

20-682TSH

GC-KIT

GB12-TSH46-673

This is a dual-purpose 4” x 6” pad. 
Used with grill screen holder, the 
grill pad maximizes screen life and 
minimizes loading. Used alone, with 
holder, grill pad adds final polish to 
make future cleaning easier.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
46-673	 4x6”	 1/20	 1.0#	 0.19
GP100	 4x6”	 6/10	 2.5#	 0.65

Scrubble® Products is the pre-
mier supplier of grill bricks to the 
foodservice industry. This product 
cleans HOT residue-encrusted 
grills quickly with little effort. Will 
neither scratch grill nor lift surface 
cure. Individually wrapped grill 
brick.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	Cu
GB12-TSH	 8x4x3-1/2”	1/12	 8.0#	 1.80

Tough aluminum oxide abrasive 
eliminates the toughest
burnt-on foods. Open mesh screen 
resists clogging. Fast
cleaning action leaves no mess on 
the grill.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	Cu
20-682TSH	 4x5.5”	10/20	 3.5#	 0.13
GS103	 4x5.5”	20/20	 8.0#	 0.40

This grease & heat resistant grid-
dle squeegee helps remove griddle 
cleaner liquid and debris after clean-
ing is completed. 
Our long handle Griddle Pad Holder
is manufactured with high heat-re-
sistant resins, so it won’t melt or 
burn. Its “gripping fingers” dig deep 
into the pad to hold pads firmly to 
the holder.
Both the Griddle Squeegee and the 
Griddle Pad Holder are 16” long to 
ensure safe reach.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M10195	 16 OAL	 24	 13.5#	 0.9036
GH16	 16 OAL	 24	 8.5#	 1.0190

Liquid Griddle Cleaner: Pre-mix of 
griddle cleaning liquid is fast and 
safe for use on food contact surfaces. 
Loosens and lifts grease and oil for
easy removal. Available in 3 oz. por-
tion packs or quart
bottles.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
GC-36	 3oz.	 1/36	 10#	 0.22
GC-QT	 1qt.	 1/4	 12#	 0.30

This grill cleaning kit includes grill clean-
ing pads and holder, grill cleaning liquid 
packs and a squeegee with a handle.
The fast acting, mildly alkaline cleaner 
will quickly dissolve heavy grease build-
up and baked-on carbon. It will not 
damage aluminum.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
GC-KIT	 18-3/4x11-1/4x2-3/4”	 1	 4.3#	 0.336

M10195		  GH16

Scrubble® is a registered trademark of ACS Industries, Inc.
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SHEET-
SINGLE THICKNESS
1. Measure width and length.
2. If a hole is present:
	 A. Measure across the opening 
	 of the hole to determine the 
	 diameter.
	 B. Measure all sides to the 
	 outside of the hole to determine
	 the position.

CONE-
DOUBLE THICKNESS
1. Stiched one edge.

ENVELOPE-
DOUBLE THICKNESS with stiching on 2 or 3 sides. 
These filters will come with or without holes. 
If a hole is present, it will either be through 1 sheet or go 
directly through the filter.
1. Measure width and length.
2. If a hole is present:
	 A. Measure across the opening of the hole to determine 
	 the diameter.
	 B. Make a note if the hole is through 1 side of the filter or
	 passes straight through both sides of the filter.
	 C. Measure from the closed or stitched points of the filter 
	 to the edge of the hole. You should have 3 measurements
	 for the hole position when you’ve finished.

DISC-
ROUND WITH/WITHOUT HOLE
1. Measure diameter of disc.
2. If a hole is present:
	 A. Measure across the
	 opening of the hole to
	 determine the diameter.
	 B. Measure all sides to the
	 outside of the hole to
	 determine the position.

Paper Filters

10” Cone Holder
AFCH1

ACS Part #	 Filter Size & Description	 Model	 Wt	 Cu	 Pk

Automatic Filter Sheets -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

A1217S3 	 12-1⁄2” x 17-3⁄4”	 Frymaster	 2.00#	 0.460	 100

A1625S3 	 16-1⁄2” x 25-1⁄2”	 Frymaster	 3.50#	 0.840	 100

A1728S5 	 17-1/2” x 28”	 Pitco/Frialator	 14.25#	 1.280	 100

A1624S4 	 16-3⁄8” x 24-3⁄8”	 Dean	 9.75#	 1.080	 100

A2133S3 	 21” x 33-1/4”	 Frymaster	 17.00#	 1.800	 100

A1728S4 	 17-1/2” x 28”	 Pitco/Frialator	 11.25#	 1.280	 100

A1324S4 	 13-1/2” x 24”	 Pitco/Frialator	 7.50#	 0.870	 100

Automatic Filter Envelopes -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

A1422E3 	 14” x 22” with a 1-1⁄2” hole	 Henny Penny	 5.25#	 0.800	 100

A1820E5 	 18-1/2” x 20-1/2” w/1-1/2” hole, 1 side	 Pitco/Frialator	 22.00#	 1.460	 100

A1718E4 	 17-1/2” x 18-1/2” with 1-1/2” hole, 1 side	 Hunter	 15.25#	 1.320	 100

A1320E3 	 13-1/2” x 20-1/2” w/1-1/4” hole, 1 side	 BKI	 5.50#	 0.800	 100

A1820E4 	 18-1/2” x 20-1/2” w/1-1/2” hole, 1 side	 Pitco/Frialator	 20.00#	 1.460	 100

Manual Filters ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

AFC-10-50	 10” Regular Cone 	 ---	 11.00#	 1.550	 10/50

AFCH-1	 10” Cone Holder	 ---	 1.00#	 1.070	 1 ea.

AFC-13	 13” Regular Cone	 ---	 12.00#	 1.700	 100

Additives & Fryer Cleaner ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

A-DE-25	 Filter Powder (Diatomaceous Earth)	 ---	 25.00#	 1.260	 bag

MAG-40	 Magnesium Silicate Filter Powder	 ---	 40.00#	 1.7	 box

Custom Sizes are Available on a Special Order Basis.
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Mops, Brooms and Handles

MOP BASICS 
ACS Products offers a wide variety of yarns to help you achieve your specific mopping needs more efficiently.
The following information should assist you in selecting which mops are right for you.

YARN
The variety of mops is large because certain yarns are designed for a specific task.
It’s important to understand that selecting the proper yarn will enable you to 
achieve maximum efficiency.

CUT-END (Nonlaunderable)
These mops are more economical at purchase; however, cut-ends tend to fray, lint 
and unravel with steady use. This condition will lead to increased mop replacement.

LOOP-END
The loop-end mop performs more efficiently by resisting tangles without linting and 
fraying. These mops stand up to heavy use. Sewn-in tailband provides wide surface 
coverage without gaps. Some loop-mops may be laundered with care.

	 Yarn	 Advantages	 Disadvantages	 Applications
	 Cotton	 Good absorption and retention	 Needs to be broken in	 General Use
		  Low initial cost	 Produces lints and is slow-drying

	 Blends	 Ideal choice for performance	 May shrink over time	 Professionals who require a
		  durability and price		  better, more durable mop
		  Synthetic fibers add color

	 Synthetic	 Synthetic yarn fights bacteria,	 Higher cost	 Clean rooms and rough surfaces
		  mold and mildew while	 Not as absorbent
		  providing superior strength

	 Rayon	 Quick absorption and release	 Less liquid retention	 Applying liquids for finishes
		  Dries fast, is mildew		  and disinfectants
		  resistant and lints less

5” wide or 1-1/4” narrow vinyl coated 
mesh headband is more durable

A variety of quality yarns allow you to 
choose the right mop for the right job

Multi-Sewn, color-coded tailband 
provides wide surface coverage 
without gaps

Loop-Ends keep yarn 
from tangling, fraying and linting
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Cut-End Wet Mops

	Blue Cotton, Wide-Band, Cut-End	 Blue Cotton, Screw-Type, Cut-End	 Rayon, Narrow-Band, Cut-End

	 Natural, Narrow-Band, Cut-End	 Natural, Screw-Type, Cut-End	 Natural, Wide-Band, Cut-End
Made of premium quality cotton yarn 
for high-absorbency and longer wear. 
Narrow-band construction with cut 
ends. Each mop is individually packaged. 
Sewn-in label for easy identification and 
re-order. Narrow-band is 1-1/4” vinyl 
coated mesh. Available in a True Ounce 
Professional Series and Value Line for 
economic mopping.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8016 	 16 oz.	 12	 12#	 0.81
M8020	 20 oz.	 12	 15#	 1.17
M8024	 24 oz.	 12	 18#	 1.50
M8032	 32 oz.	 12	 24#	 2.00
M8216	 #16	 12	 7#	 0.81
M8220	 #20	 12	 10#	 0.81
M8224	 #24	 12	 13#	 1.17
M8232	 #32	 12	 17#	 1.50

Screw-Type lay flat for more efficient 
mopping premium quality cotton yarn 
construction. Fast, easy to change mop 
heads. Each mop is individually pack-
aged. Sewn-in label for easy identifica-
tion and re-order. Narrow-band is 1-1/4” 
vinyl coated mesh. Available in a True 
Ounce Professional Series and Value Line 
for economic mopping.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8016S 	 16 oz.	 12	 12#	 0.81
M8020S	 20 oz.	 12	 15#	 1.17
M8024S	 24 oz.	 12	 18#	 1.50
M8032S	 32 oz.	 12	 24#	 2.00
M8224S	 #24	 12	 13#	 1.17
M8232S	 #32	 12	 17#	 1.50

Wide mesh headband for heavy clean-
ing. Made of premium quality cotton 
yarn for high-absorbency and longer 
wear. Wide headband ensures secure 
grip to handle. Each mop is individually 
packaged. Sewn-in label for easy iden-
tification and re-order. Wide-band is 5” 
vinyl coated mesh. Available in a True 
Ounce Professional Series and Value 
Line for economic mopping.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8016W 	 16 oz.	 12	 12#	 0.81
M8024W	 24 oz.	 12	 18#	 1.50
M8216W	 #16	 12	 7#	 0.81
M8224W	 #24	 12	 13#	 1.17
M8232W	 #32	 12	 17#	 1.50

Wide mesh headband for heavy cleaning. 
Made of premium quality cotton yarn for 
high-absorbency and longer wear. Wide 
headband ensures secure grip to han-
dle. Each mop is individually packaged. 
Sewn-in label for easy identification and 
re-order. Wide-band is 5” vinyl coated 
mesh. Available in Value Line for eco-
nomic mopping.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8224WB	 #24	 12	 13#	 1.17
M8232WB	 #32	 12	 17#	 1.50

Premium cotton string yarn is tightly 
wound to provide greater durability with 
minimal linting. Wide-surface coverage 
is ideal for schools and many industries. 
Individually packaged with sewn-in labels 
for easy identification.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8016SB	 16 oz.	 12	 12#	 0.81
M8020SB	 20 oz.	 12	 15#	 1.17
M8024SB	 24oz.	 12	 18#	 1.50

Quick absorption, mildew resistant and 
fast-drying. Narrow-band construction 
with cut ends. Each mop is individually 
packaged. Sewn-in label for easy iden-
tification and re-order. Narrow-band is 
1-1/4” vinyl coated mesh. Available in 
a True Ounce Professional Series and 
Value Line for economic mopping.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8116 	 16 oz.	 12	 12#	 0.81
M8120	 20 oz.	 12	 15#	 1.17
M8124	 24 oz.	 12	 18#	 1.50
M8132	 32 oz.	 12	 24#	 2.00
M8520	 #20	 12	 10#	 0.81
M8524	 #24	 12	 13#	 1.17
M8532	 #32	 12	 17#	 1.50
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Cut-End and Loop-End Wet Mops

	Rayon, Screw-Type, Cut-End	 Rayon, NB, Cut-End 		  Rayon, Narrow-Band, Loope	
		  Power Scrubber

	 GreatWhite 	 TigerShark Rayon Blend,  	 Super Soak-Up	 Tube Style Microfiber Mop
	 Nylon Filament Finish Mop	 Narrow-Band, Looped Finish Mop

This rayon blend, candy stripe 
mop holds more liquid. Excellent 
for applying floor finish. Looped-
ends keep mops from fraying and 
linting. Tailband provides wide 
surface coverage without gaps 
while preventing tangles. Sewn-in 
label for easy identification and 
re-order. Each mop is individually 
packaged. Narrow-band is 1-1/4” 
vinyl coated mesh.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8714	 MD	 12	 12#	 1.17
M8715	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50
M8716	 XLG	 12	 24#	 2.00

Constructed of 100% post-
industrial recycled material. 
This mop is super absorbent 
and uses less material than a 
cotton mop. 
The linting is minimal and 
requires no break-in period 
before using.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 CaseWt  Cu
M8216AP	 SM	 12	 10#	 2.01
M8224AP	 LG	 12	 11#	 2.06

Filament Finish Mop is the 
ultimate for laying floor finish. 
Non-absorbent for smoother 
more even coats with less effort. 
Greater shine with no streaks. 
Looped-ends keep mop lasting 
longer. Each mop is individually 
packaged. Narrow-band is 1-1/4”. 
Wide-band is 5” coated mesh.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	Cu
Narrow Band
M8610	 MD	 12	 12#	 1.17
M8611	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50

Quick absorption, mildew resistant 
and fast-drying. Narrow-band con-
struction with cut ends. Narrow-band 
is 1-1/4” vinyl coated mesh with a 
non-woven scrubbing pad sewn in.
Not recommended for laundering.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8520HP	 #20	 12	 12.9#	 1.15

Quick absorption, mildew resistant 
and fast-drying. 1-1/4” wide mesh 
headband for heavy cleaning. 
Looped-ends keep mops from fray-
ing and linting. Tailband provides 
wide surface coverage without gaps 
while preventing tangles. Sewn-in 
label for easy identification and 
re-order. Each mop is individually 
packaged.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8824	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50
M8832	 XLG	 12	 24#	 2.00

Screw-Type lay flat for more efficient 
mopping. Quick absorption, mildew 
resistant and fast-drying. Fast, easy 
to change mop heads. Each mop is 
individually packaged. Sewn-in label 
for easy identification and re-order. 
Narrow-band is 1-1/4” vinyl coated 
mesh. 
Available in a True Ounce Professional 
Series and Value Line for economic 
mopping. 
Not recommended for laundering.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8116S 	 16 oz.	 12	 12#	 0.81
M8124S	 24 oz.	 12	 18#	 1.50

SUPER ABSORBENT LARGE SIZE
Blue microfiber tube style mop. 
3x the durability of traditional 
mops and withstands over 200 
launderings. Tube style does not 
drag and will not unravel.
Item #	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
M8424	 MD	 3	 4#	 0.58
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Loop-End Wet Mops

	 White Cotton/Synthetic Blend,	 Blue Cotton/Synthetic Blend,	 Green Cotton/Synthetic Blend,	 Orange Cotton/Synthetic Blend,
	 Wide Band, Looped	 Wide Band, Looped	 Wide Band, Looped	 Wide Band, Looped

	                               Blue 100% Synthetic		                             Green 100% Synthetic
	                           Healthcare Antimicrobial		                             Healthcare Antimicrobial

Item No.	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8706	 MD	 12	 12#	 1.17
M8706NB	 MD	 12	 18#	 1.50
M8707	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50
M8707NB	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50
M8708	 XLG	 12	 24#	 2.00
M8708NB	 XLG	 12	 24#	 2.00

Item No.	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M9016	 MD	 12	 12#	 1.17
M9024	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50

Item No.	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8702	 MD	 12	 12#	 1.17
M8703	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50
M8704	 XLG	 12	 24#	 2.00
M8702NB	 MD	 12	 12#	 1.17
M8703NB	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50

Versatile, cotton/synthetic blend requires little break-in, is durable and is designed for most general purpose applications. 
Looped-ends keep mops from fraying and reduces linting. Tailband provides wide surface coverage without gaps while prevent-
ing tangles. Sewn-in label for easy identification and re-order. Each mop is individually packaged. The wide headband is 5” vinyl 
coated mesh and increases the life of the mop.
Not Recommended for Laundering.

Our Healthcare line of wet mops is made of 100% synthetic fibers and is antimicrobial treated for the healthcare industry. 
The offer of multiple colored yarns is a must for keeping them separated within the different departments in a Healthcare 
environment. 
Durably designed with looped-ends to keep mops from fraying and to reduce linting. The tailband provides wide surface 
coverage without gaps while preventing tangles. A sewn-in label is for easy identification and re-order. 
The wide headband is 5” vinyl coated mesh and increases the life of the mop. 
Each mop is individually packaged. Launder with care.

Item No.	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8710	 MD	 12	 12#	 1.17
M8711	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50

Item No.	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M9116	 MD	 12	 12#	 1.17
M9123	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50

Item No.	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
M 8706O	 MD	 12	 12#	 1.17
M 8707O	 LG	 12	 18#	 1.50
M 8708O	 XL	 12	 24#	 2.00
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Wet Mops, Dust Mops, Handles and Frames

	 Trapmaster 	 Telescoping Aluminum Handle	 Microfiber Mop Starter Kit
	 Disposable Dust Trapping Pads	 & Flat Mopping Frame

	  	 Microfiber Dry Flat Mop	 Microfiber Wet Flat Mop	 Microfiber Fringe Flat Mop

TrapMaster will not shed fibers like other
sheet-type dusting products. It’s ideal for 
Healthcare and Clean Room environments 
because it is disposable.
Two widths and two lengths gives you four 
choices for best matching of your dust mop-
ping equipment. Each roll is perforated in 6” 
segments to give you the control needed to 
match your usage. Use TrapMaster as part of 
your standard mop assortment.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
Trapmaster-560	 5”wide-Small	 4 rolls	 2.7#	 1.276
Trapmaster-5250	 5”wide-Large	 1 roll	 2.6#	 1.276
Trapmaster-860	 8”wide-Small	 4 rolls	 4.1#	 1.944
Trapmaster-8250	 8”wide-Large	 1 roll	 3.1#	 1.944

Frames-Dust mop frame of brushed alumi-
num is strong, lightweight and corrosion 
resistant. Industrial strength Velcro® strips 
provide superior holding power. Twist lock 
handle attachment has 360 degree swivel for 
maximum maneuverability. 
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
MF1800	 4”x 18”	 6	 6#	 0.27
MF2400	 4”x 24”	 6	 7#	 0.36

Handle-Telescoping handle is lightweight and 
corrosion resistant brushed aluminum. It comes 
fitted with a smooth, comfortable plastic grip and 
will telescope from 45” to 72” with a twist to lock.
Fits both 18” and 24” frames.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
MF2700	 45”-72”	 6	 6#	 0.40

These starter kits includes three each 
of the Microfiber Mops (Dry, Wet and 
Fringe) with a Frame & Telescoping Alu-
minum Handle.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
MF18 KIT	 18”	 3ea. Mop	 4#	 0.44
MF24 KIT	 24”	 3ea. Mop	 4#	 0.44

Ultra fine denier microfiber 
provides exceptional dust and 
dirt removal from all cleaning sur- 
faces. Trapezoid shape allows for 
effective cleaning of corners and 
edges. Densely constructed for 
longer lasting wear. High-qual-
ity microfiber blend withstands 
hundreds of launderings. Sewn-in 
loop for hang up to dry.
Item #	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
MF18D	 5”x 18”	12	 2#	 0.40
MF24D	 5”x 24”	12	 3#	 0.51

Heavy-duty thick denier microfi-
ber ensures outstanding results 
for all wet cleaning applications. 
Excellent product for laying floor 
finish. Trapezoid shape easily gets 
into corners and edges. Densely 
constructed microfiber blend 
withstands hundreds of launder-
ings. Sewn-in loop for hang up 
to dry.
Item #	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
MF18W	 5”x 18”	12	 2#	 0.32
MF24W	 5”x 24”	12	 3#	 0.42

Ultra fine denier microfiber center 
pad with microfiber looped-ends 
makes this the best product for 
dust and dirt removal. Larger sur-
face area allows for faster, more 
effective cleaning. High quality 
microfiber blend withstands hun-
dreds of launderings for long-last-
ing wear. Sewn-in loop for hang 
up to dry.
Item #	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
MF18F	 8”x 18”	12	 3#	 0.58
MF24F	 8”x 24”	12	 4#	 0.73

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro BVBA Private Limited Liability Company
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Dust Mops and Wet Mop Equipment

Dust Mop Handles & Frames	 Deck Mop	 Bucket/Wringer	      CAUTION “WET FLOOR” Sign

	 Blended Yarn Dust Mop	 Cotton/Synthetic Blend Dust Mop	 Disposable Cotton Dust Mop
Our disposable dust mop comes poly 
bagged. It is constructed of cotton 
yarn sewn to a typar backing, and 
uses cotton tape ties to make a 
simple but efficient system for dust 
mopping.
Item #	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
M9224/ETC	 5”x 24”	 12	 11#	 1.50
M9236/ETC	 5”x 36”	 6	 15#	 2.50

These launderable dust mops are constructed with a 
durable blended yarn that is sewn onto a sturdy poly-
ester canvas backing that guarantees a long life, low 
absorption and no shrinkage. The high quality yarn 
made from first quality synthetic and natural fibers 
offer magnetic properties that attract and hold dust 
particles without the use of dust mop treatment.
Item #	 Size	 Color	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M9324B/ETC	 5”x 24”	 Blue	 12	 14#	 1.50
M9336B/ETC	 5”x 36”	 Blue	 6	 11#	 2.50

A great value in an economical dust mop constructed of 
80% cotton and 20% synthetics. Completely launderable 
and reusable.The STARDUST comes untreated in three 
colors (red, white, and blue). The colors available in this 
dust mopping system make it possible to keep your mops 
separate when rotating or in quarantined areas.
Item #	 Size	 Color	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M9124/ETC	 5”x 24” 	 White	 12	 9#	 1.17
M9136/ETC	 5”x 36” 	 White	 6	 6#	 0.57
M9148/ETC	 5”x 48” 	 White	 6	 8#	 1.17
M9160/ETC	 5”x 60”	 White	 6	 11#	 2.11
M9124B/ETC	 5”x 24” 	 Blue	 12	 9#	 1.17
M9136B/ETC	 5”x 36”	 Blue	 6	 6#	 0.57

Dust Mop Handles
Clip-on handles attach quickly and easily 
to dust mop frames. Swivel head provides 
for 360 degree maneuverability. Locking 
device slides into place for a rigid 90 
degree position.
Item #	 Type	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M9550	 Wood	 12	 26#	 1.30
M9551	 Fiberglass	 12	 26#	 1.30
M9552	 Steel	 12	 26#	 1.30
Frames
Heavy-gauge frames resist rust and corro-
sion with a welded handle frame.
Item #	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M9524	 5”x 24”	 12	 14#	 0.40
M9536	 5”x 36”	 6	 9#	 0.30
M9548	 5”x 48”	 6	 11#	 0.40
M9560	 5”x 60”	 6	 14#	 0.41

26” tall, easel-type “CAUTION 
WET FLOOR” sign in safety 
yellow. Two-sided graphics and 
bilingual imprinting.

Item #	 Type	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
M8001-10PK	 Sign	 10	 2#	 0.26

This 36 Qt. bucket with side 
press wringer is the most 
popular combo in the industry. 
Bilingual “Caution” message 
is imprinted on the bucket. 
Heavy-duty bumpers at the 
wheels prevent wall and base-
board damage.
SPACE SAVER 24 Qt. Mop Bucket 
wringer combo is lightweight 
designed for foodservice and QSR 
operations. Removable divider 
allows for dual compartments 
or one single.
Item #	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8000-Y	 36 Qt.	 1	 20#	 5.56
M8003	 24 Qt.	 1	 4#	 1.50

Heavy-duty deck mop 
constructed of 4-ply cotton.
Item #	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	Cu
DM1016	 #16	 12	 16#	 2.20
DM1020	 #20	 12	 18#	 2.20
DM1024	 #24	 12	 26#	 2.30

M9551

M9550

M9552

Convenience size

M8000-Y             M8003	         M8001-10PK
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Wet Mop Handles

	 Heavy-Duty Metal Stirrup	 Metal Sure Grip	 Screw-Type
	Heavy-Duty Metal Quick-Change

Plastic Stirrup	 Plastic Quick-Change	 Size Rite Jaws Mop Handle
Plastic Gripper 

Aluminum mop handle is fully adjustable 
from 40” to 66” with a quick twist-lock 
Gripper attachment to the mop head. 
Lightweight and easy to use.
The Gripper attachment continues in 
wooden, yellow fiberglass and black 
metal handle choices.
For use with wide headband mops. 
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8929	 40”- 66”	 12	 13#	 1.20

M8920	 1-1/8”x 54”	 12	 18#	 1.80

M8921	 15/16”x 60”	 12	 21#	 1.90

M8922	 15/16”x 54”	 12	 21#	 1.80

Quick and easy side loading with all of 
the non-corrosive and lightweight fea-
tures of plastic.
The Plastic Quick-Change attachment 
comes in your choice of wooden, yellow 
fiberglass and black metal Thumb-wheel 
controls tension of securing bar.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8910	 1-1/8”x 54”	 12	 21#	 2.30

M8912/54	 15/16”x 54”	 12	 21#	 1.80

M8911	 15/16”x 60”	 12	 21#	 1.90

Stirrup style combines the non-corrosive 
and lightweight features of plastic with 
the reliability of the standard stirrup 
style design. Large thumb-wheel loads 
and releases mop head in seconds. Plastic 
heads are ideal for use in healthcare 
facilities, foodservice and anywhere you 
want to reduce the spread of bacteria.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu

M8951	 15/16”x 60”	 12	 21#	 1.90

Stirrup style has a heavy-duty wing nut 
screw clamp. Made of heavy plated 
metal to prevent rust and corrosion. 
Designed for the professional user of 
mopping equipment.
Quick release cross bar for quick changes 
and a secure hold. Made of heavy plated 
metal to prevent rust and corrosion.
Designed using heavy-duty wing nut 
screw clamp.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8941	 1-1/8”x 60”	 12	 30#	 2.30

M8901	 1-1/8”x 60”	 12	 30#	 2.30

Metal sure grip features adjustable 
spring clamp. 4” wide plated head is rust 
and corrosion resistant. Jaws open wide 
to handle any size mop. Ideal for wide 
headbands.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8905	 1-1/8”x 60”	 12	 18#	 0.50

Pk

Screw-type style has a heavy-duty wing 
nut screw clamp. Made of heavy 
plated metal to prevent rust and 
corrosion. Designed for the 
professional user of mopping 
equipment.
Item No Size  Case Wt CuM8930	 1-1/8”x 60”	 12	 16#	 0.60

M8941

M8901

M8905
M8930

M8951

M8910

M8912/54

M8911

M8929

M8920

M8921

M8922



16

Push Brooms

	 Medium Sweep Black Poly	 Rigid Brace

	 Fine Sweep Grey Flagged Synthetic		  Medium Sweep Tampico

	 B3024	 B4524

	 B4624

Soft grey flagged synthetic filament is excellent for 
sweeping dust and fine particles on smooth surfaces. 
The polystyrene filament repels water and detergents. 
Block is 7/8” thick and 2-1/2” wide. Trim length is 3”.
	 Item No	 Block	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
	 B3024	 Wood	 24”	 12	 30#	 2.70

Polypropylene filament will not absorb moisture and 
is resistant to most chemicals and oils. This full-bodied 
sweep is ideal for indoor/outdoor cleaning in com-
mercial settings. Block is 7/8” thick and 2-1/2” wide. 
Trim length is 3”.	
	 Item No	 Block	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
	 B4618	 Wood	 18”	 12	 25#	 2.10
	 B4624	 Wood	 24”	 12	 30#	 2.70

Black Tampico fiber is flexible and long-lasting. Ideal for 
commercial cleaning. Tampico resists heat and chemicals. 
An excellent all-purpose broom for fine/medium clean-
up jobs. Block is 7/8” thick and 2-1/2” wide. Trim length 
is 3”.
	 Item No.	 Block	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
	 B4524	 Wood	 24”	 12	 30#	 2.70

Durable metal brace center clamps around handle 
and fastens to brush block for additional stability 
and reduces breakage. A must-have for all 36” 
push brooms. Individually bagged with instruc-
tions and mounting hardware. Can be used with 
anchor or guardian brace for additional support.
Item No		  Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu

B-BRACE		  12	 4#	 0.14
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Broom Handles

	Metal Thread-Wooden Handle	 Threaded-Wooden Handle	 Tapered-Wooden Handle

 Threaded	-Fiberglass Handle	                                                                Upright Dustpan

Quality wood handles with smooth fin-
ish and precision cut tapered ends. Many 
uses including heavy coarse sweeping.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu

B1160	 1-1/8”x 60”	 12	 16#	 0.79

This lobby dustpan is made of high impact plastic for long 
service. 32” aluminum handle swivels 90 degrees for easy 
debris pick-up, carrying and hang-up to store for next use.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu

B452	 Upright Lobby	 6	 13#	 2.97

Standard threaded wood handle fits 
many products and stands up to heavy 
use. Made of choice wood for consistent 
dependability.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu

B1060	 15/16”x 60”	 12	 13#	 0.79

Heavy-duty metal tip provides additional 
strength for use with sweeps and scrub 
brushes. Made of choice wood for consis-
tent dependability.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu

B1260	 15/16”x 60”	 12	 17#	 0.32

B1262	 1-1/8”x 60”	 12	 18#	 0.79

Fiberglass handles are more durable and sanitary than wood. 
Ideal for use in foodservice and hospitals.
Comes with black nylon threaded tip.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu

B1460	 15/16”x 60”	 12	 18#	 0.79

	 B1262	 B1060	 B1160

	                       B1460	                                                                                   B452

B1260
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Corn Brooms

	 Janitor, Natural Handle	 Maids Broom	 Maids Broom

	 Warehouse Broom	 Warehouse Broom	 Treated Black Corn

For commercial to janitorial sweeping. 
This is the ideal broom for most gener-
al duty applications. Each broom has a 
gloss wood natural handle and is pro-
tected with a poly sleeve.

These high-quality brooms are made 
with 100% treated corn, which is mold 
and mildew resistant. Works well in ar-
eas where moisture, water, and snow are 
common. Each broom comes protected 
with a poly sleeve. Brooms have a gloss 
black wood handle. These are tough, 
long-lasting brooms.

Quality broom for use in factories or 
warehouses. Each broom has one wire 
band for reinforcement. Clear natural 
finish wood handles. Each broom comes 
protected with a poly sleeve.

Quality broom for use in factories or 
warehouses. Each broom has one wire 
band for reinforcement. Clear natural 
finish wood handles. Each broom comes 
protected with a poly sleeve.

For household, janitorial, retail stores 
and light-duty sweeping. A good value 
corn broom. Clear natural finish wood 
handles. Each broom comes protected 
with a poly sleeve.

For household, janitorial, retail stores 
and light-duty sweeping. A good value 
corn broom. Clear natural finish wood 
handles. Each broom comes protected 
with a poly sleeve.

	 B404		  B406	 B420

	 B412	  	 B408	 B410	

Item No	 Type	 Pk	 Wt	 Cu	 Case Wt	 Sew	 OAL	 Handle	 Wire Band	 Flare

B404	 Blend	 2x6	 32#	 2.84	 32#	 4	 57-1/2”	 1-1/8”	 Yes	 12”

B406	 Blend	 2x6	 28#	 2.84	 28#	 3	 57-1/2”	 1-1/8”	 Yes	 12”

B420	 Janitor	 2x6	 28#	 2.84	 28#	 5	 56-1/2”	 1-1/8”	 No	 12”

Item No	 Type	 Pk	 Wt	 Cu	 Case Wt	 Sew	 OAL	 Handle	 Flare

B412	 Corn Blend	 2x6	 28#	 2.84	 28#	 5	 56-1/2”	 1-1/8”	 12”

B408	 Corn Blend	 12	 18#	 1.61	 18#	 4	 55-1/2”	 7/8”	 11”

B410	 Corn Blend	 12	 16#	 1.61	 16#	 3	 54”	 7/8”	 10”
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Corn, Synthetic Brooms and Squeegees

	 Lobby/Toy Broom	                                                                     Angle Brooms 

	Crimped Polypropylene Brooms	 Plastic Moss Foam Rubber Squeegee	 Moss Foam Rubber Squeegee

Flagged synthetic filaments are perfect for sweeping 
dust and debris. Excellent
for retail stores, foodservice, offices and general pur-
pose. Each broom comes protected with a poly sleeve. 
Available in full upright or shorter lobby type. 
Metal handles are 7/8” diameter.

Soft double foam rubber for uneven, 
rough and smooth surfaces. Ideal for 
markets, warehouse, and foodservice 
facilities. Quality construction and ex-
cellent value. Double blade is 3/4” thick. 
Uses a standard 15/16” diameter handle.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M10018	 18”	 6	 9#	 0.81
M10022	 22”	 6	 12#	 1.00
M10030	 30”	 6	 14#	 1.50

White polypropylene frame molded in 
splash guard. Soft double foam rubber 
is 3/4” thick. Will not corrode. Durable 
standard threaded handle socket.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M22222	 22”	 6	 4#	 0.87

Water, oils and most solvents do not 
affect synthetic fiber. These brooms are 
durable and long-wearing. Available 
in popular warehouse and lobby style. 
For those tough continuous cleaning 
conditions, this is the broom that will 
out last them all. Both come with gloss 
black wood handles. Each broom comes 
protected with a poly sleeve.

	 B414	                                                                                        B410A

	 B406-BP	 M22222	 M10030

B441L

B440-BP

M10018  

M10022  

These high-quality brooms are made with 100% treat-
ed corn, which is mold and mildew resistant. These 
traditional brooms are a must in malls, businesses and 
workshops. Used with dustpans for continuous cleaning 
or by themselves. Each broom comes protected with a 
poly sleeve.

Item No	 Type	 Pk	 Wt	 Cu	 Case Wt	 Sew	 OAL	 Handle	 Wire Band	 Flare

B414	 Corn Blend	 12	 7#	 1.34	 7#	 3	 39”	 3/4”	 No	 6-1/2”

B441L	 Synthetic	 12	 11#	 1.48	 11#	 N/A	 39”	 7/8” Metal	 No	 8”

B410A	 Synthetic	 12	 19#	 2.77	 19#	 N/A	 55”	 7/8” Metal	 No	 12”

B440-BP	 Synthetic	 12	 7#	 1.34	 7#	 3	 39”	 7/8”	 No	 7”

B406-BP	 Synthetic	 2x6	 28#	 2.84	 28#	 4	 56-1/2”	 1-1/8”	 Yes	 12”
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Specialty Brushes

	Window, Vehicle & Wall Brush	            Grout Brush	  

	 Deck/Floor Brush	                                                             Bi-Level Scrub	
	 Palmyra	                                                              Crimped Polypropylene	

Hand Held Brush: Used for corners, detail and hard 
to reach areas.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
B206	 8”	 24	 1.7#	 0.17

Heavy-duty 10” crimped polypropylene bristles 
provide long-lasting wear. Great for cleaning 
under counters, benches and around equipment 
in foodservice or industrial applications. 
Structural foam block. 
Use with threaded handle.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
B7501-Y	 10”	 12	 16#	 1.35

Sturdy natural fibers are for the tough jobs. Ideal 
for rugged scrubbing on rough surfaces. Available 
in smooth hardwood block. 
Blocks have a threaded handle hole. 
Trim length is 2”.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
B7110W	 10” Wood	 12	 12#	 0.80

Heavy-Duty: Grey-flagged polystyrene. Provides 
scratch-less cleaning and excellent wearability. 
Soft filaments set in foam blocks with vinyl 
bumpers help protect equipment, painted vehicle 
surfaces and delicate trim. 
Uses standard threaded handle, 
tapered or flow through for wet use. 
Trim length is 2-3/8”.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
B7606	 10” Grey	 12	 18#	 1.26

	                           B7110W	                                                                                    B7501	

	 B7606

B861

B862

Detail Brushes
3” x 7” construction on a plastic handle makes this an 
ideal brush for getting into and around tight spaces.
The nylon bristle is for grout line and general cleaning. 
The other is available in corrosion resistant stainless 
steel for heavy dirt, scale and deposit removal.
Brush part is 1-3/8”. OAL is 7-1/4”. 
Trim length is 1/2”. Packaged 36 per case.
Item No	 Type	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
B861	 Nylon	 36	 0.60#	 0.04
B862	 Stainless	 36	 0.60#	 0.04

B206
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Specialty Brushes

	Utility Scrub Brushes	 Iron Handle Scrub
		

	     Angled & Contoured	                            Bowl Brush	                                         Bowl Mop	
     Bowl Brushes	                          with Caddy

	    B2217           B2207	       B125	 B850

        	  	                                B212	                  B222	

B209

B210

An Iron style handle scrub brush 
with poly bristles Ideal for any envi-
ronment where sanitary conditions 
are required. Its compact, 5 1/2” x 
2” base makes it both sturdy and 
easy to manage in tight spaces. 
This gives you increased scrubbing 
power to tackle even your toughest 
cleaning jobs.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
B125	 Poly	 12	 3#	 0.30

Heavy-duty, 9”x4” hardwood block, 
flat tempered steel wire scrapes debris 
from butcher blocks, cutting boards 
and griddles. Use for concrete work or 
any application where very aggressive 
cleaning is required. 1-1/4” trim with 
molded handle.
Item No	 Size	 Type	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
B850	 8”x 12”	Flat Wire	 12	 21.6#	 1.04

Non-absorbent, fast drying acrylic 
yarn puff is used to gently wash all 
types of porcelain fixtures. Long-last-
ing and economical. 13” OAL.
Item No	 Type	 Pk	Case Wt	Cu
B222	 White Acrylic	100	 14#	 1.00

The strong recycled plastic handle 
with convenient hang hole and floor 
caddy resists bacteria. Coated twisted 
wire construction to withstand heavy 
use.
White and blue polypropylene bristles 
remove the toughest stains.
Item No	 Type	 Pk	 Case Wt	Cu
B212	 Wht-Blu Poly	10	 3.02#	 1.16

White plastic blocks provide for added 
durablity and sanitation. 
These brushes are used in healthcare 
facilities, foodservice and schools. 
White nylon for heavy-duty cleaning.
LONG HANDLE SCRUB:
Handle length is 20”.

SHORT HANDLE SCRUB: 
Handle length is 8-1/2”.
Item No	 Type	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
B2217	 Nylon	 12	 9#	 1.20
B2207	 Nylon	 12	 7#	 0.60

B209 has a 16.5” OAL. The angled 
head and strong recycled plastic han-
dle with convenient hang hole resists 
bacteria. Its coated, twisted wire 
construction withstands heavy use. 
B210 is a white polypropylene con-
struction that removes the toughest 
stains. 14.5” OAL.
Item No	 Type	 Pk	Case Wt	Cu
B209	 White Poly	 12	 5#	 1.20
B210	 White Poly	 12	 3#	 1.16

Flat Wire Block Brush
With Handle 
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Safety Products  --- Personal Protection Equipment

	   Stripping Boots & Replacement Soles	                                           Sweatband	
KIT-SB                    RS	                                                                         SWEATBAND-400	      

Stay cool and comfortable with these absorbent 
sweatbands. They are made of soft sponge with a 
stitched elastic band.
Item No	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
Sweatband-400	 4/400	 11.00#	 0.93

These stripping boots reduce your risk of slipping while keep-
ing footwear dry and away from harsh chemicals. Full coverage 
Velcro® pads provide superior attachment for the soles. These can 
act as spot stripping tools by kicking over hard to reach areas.
Replacement Soles are cut from Type 71-Brown Strip pad materi-
al, a very strong pad for wet or dry stripping.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
KIt-SB-MED	 6-1/2 - 7-1/2	 1 Kit 	 1.80#	 0.38
KIt-SB-LG	 8-1/2 - 9-1/2	 1 Kit 	 1.80#	 0.38
Kit-SB-XL	 10-1/2 - 11-1/2	 1 Kit	 2.20#	 0.38
Kit-SB-XXL	 12-1/2 - 13-1/2	 1 Kit	 2.60#	 0.38

RS-MED	 6-1/2 - 7-1/2	 1 Kit 	 1.00#	 0.38
RS-LG	 8-1/2 - 9-1/2	 1 Kit 	 1.00#	 0.38
RS-XL	 10-1/2 - 11-1/2	 1 Kit	 1.20#	 0.38
RS-XXL	 12-1/2 - 13-1/2	 1 Kit	 1.40#	 0.38

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro BVBA Private Limited Liability Company

	    B802S                                                                                      M13012	

Window Squeegee 
Lightweight plated frame and handle used for 
all types of window cleaning. Extra thick blades 
backed by stiff rubber cushion.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M13012	 12”	 12	 6#	 0.54

Deluxe Broiler Oven Brush 
Medium-duty stainless steel wire on one side with 
heavy-duty stainless steel wire on the other. Specially 
treated wooden head with a 2-1/2” metal end scrap-
er. Stainless steel wire is heat resistant and designed to 
remove heavy deposits, rust and burnt-on food build-up. 
Overall brush head is 8” x 5” and comes with a heavy-duty 
30” handle.
Item No	 Size	 Type	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
B802S	 8”x 5”x 30”	Stainless	 6	 12#	 1.33

Specialty Brushes
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Floor Pads
Type 52	 Type 31	 Type 36	 Type 42

Type 33	 Type 30	 Type 35	 Type 37

Hog Hair Pads

	 Blue Velvet UHS Soft	 Aqua Burnishing UHS	 Pink Burnishing Eraser	 Beige Poly Thermal UHS

	 Natural Blend Light	 Natural Blue Hair Blend	 Natural Hair Blend Medium	 Natural Hair Blend Heavy

Removes black marks without 
removing the finish. Achieves a 
higher gloss level in heavy traf-
fic areas. The UHS pad will yield 
more time between recoatings.
Use with machines up to 3000 RPM.

A controlled blend of polyester 
and natural hair fibers makes 
this a versatile UHS pad. The lu-
bricating effect of natural hair 
produces the wet look with 
soft finishes while providing 
strength and durability. 
Use with machines up to 3000 RPM.

A UHS pad that lightly polishes 
softer floor finishes. This pad 
is thick and soft. Ideal for top 
dressing to a reflective gloss. 
Use with machines up to 3000 RPM.

A balanced blend of blue poly-
ester and natural hair fibers 
makes this a top performing 
UHS pad. The lubricating effect 
of natural hair produces the 
wet look with soft/medium fin-
ishes while providing strength 
and durability. 
Use with machines up to 3000 RPM.

This UHS pad is designed to 
restore finish and improve gloss 
on harder floor surfaces. Re-
moves marks and scuffs quickly. 
Excellent durability and mini-
mal finish removal. 
Use with machines up to 3000 RPM.

This is an aggressive burnish-
ing pad that combines a heavy 
blend of natural hair with the 
proper amount of synthetic 
fiber. 
Best suited for medium to hard 
finishes with speeds up to 3000 
RPM.

Designed to stand up to the 
high heat and strength re-
quired with propane burnish-
ing. This pad produces a very 
high gloss finish. Performs well 
on soft to medium surfaces. 
Use with machines up to 3000 RPM.

This is the most aggressive bur-
nishing pad available. The ideal 
combination of natural hair 
and synthetic fiber to provide a 
wet-look shine. 
Best suited for hard finishes 
with speeds up to 3000 RPM.
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Floor Pads
Type 45	 Type 41	 Type 34	 Type 51

Type 53	 Type 55	 Type 71	 Type 72

	 Blue Cleaner	 Green Scrubber	 Brown Strip	 Black Strip

	 Peach Burnishing HS Auto Scrub	 White Polishing	 Tan Buffer	 Red Buffing

An aggressive open weave pad 
that is soft and thick. Designed 
to work with all types of floor 
finishes. It allows wax dust to 
be absorbed up inside the pad 
and not be spread around the 
floor surface. 
Can be used as an ideal Auto 
Scrubber Pad, daily HS work or 
spray buffing up to 1500 RPM.

This pad is designed for wet 
scrubbing or medium-duty 
spray cleaning. Removes heavy 
dirt and scuff marks on most 
floor surfaces. This pad will 
remove the top layer of floor 
finish. 
Use with 175 – 350 RPM machines.

This popular extra fine pad is 
formulated for polishing clean, 
dry floors. A fine water mist is 
used to produce a high gloss 
wet look. This thick pad is ideal 
for polishing soft waves on 
wood floors. 
Use with 175 - 350 RPM machines.

Our toughest duty, most 
aggressive scrubbing pad for 
heavily soiled areas. Best
when used for wet scrubbing 
or light stripping. Very durable 
and long-lasting. 
Use with 175 – 350 RPM machines.

The perfect pad for light clean-
ing and dry buffing. Removes 
scuffs and black heel marks 
while producing a high gloss 
shine. 
Use with 175 – 350 RPM machines.

A very strong pad for wet or 
dry stripping applications. 
Quickly removes wax, dirt and 
old finish leaving surface ready 
for immediate recoating. 
Use with 175 – 350 RPM machines.

Restores gloss while removing 
scuff marks and dirt on medium 
traffic areas. Can be used dry 
or spray buffing to produce a 
sparkling shine. Ideal for auto-
matic scrubbing. 
Use with 175 – 350 RPM machines.

Our most popular stripping pad 
designed for heavy-duty wet 
stripping. Very
aggressive texture to remove 
wax, dirt and any finish. Tough, 
durable and built to perform. 
Use with 175 – 350 RPM machines.
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Floor Pads and Sandscreen
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Rectangular Floor Pads
For use with all orbital floor machines. Cut from the same material as their round sibling and will produce the same results.

	 Black Strip	 Maroon FPP	 Green Scrub	 Blue Cleaner	 Red Buffing	 White Polish
	 72-12x18	 57-FPP-12x18	 55-12x18	 53-12x18	 51-12x18	 41-12x18
	 72-14x20	 57-FPP-14x20	 55-14x20	 53-14x20	 51-14x20	 41-14x20
	 72-14x24	 57-FPP-14x24	 55-14x24	 53-14x24	 51-14x24	 41-14x24
	 72-14x28	 57-FPP-14x28	 55-14x28	 53-14x28	 51-14x28	 41-14x28
	 72-14x32	 57-FPP-14x32	 55-14x32	 53-14x32	 51-14x32	 41-14x32

Rectangular Sandscreen Discs
For use with all orbital floor machines. Cut from the same material as their round sibling and will produce the same results.
	 60 Grit	 80 Grit	 100 Grit	 120 Grit
	GS-60-12x18 PRO	 GS-80-12x18 PRO	 GS-100-12x18 PRO	 GS-120-12x18 PRO
GS-60-14x20 PRO	 GS-80-14x20 PRO	 GS-100-14x20 PRO	 GS-120-14x20 PRO
GS-60-14x24 PRO	 GS-80-14x24 PRO	 GS-100-14x24 PRO	 GS-120-14-24 PRO
GS-60-14x28 PRO	 GS-80-14x28 PRO	 GS-100-14x28 PRO	 GS-120-14x28 PRO
GS-60-14x32 PRO	 GS-80-14x32 PRO	 GS-100-14x32 PRO	 GS-120-14x32 PRO

	 Midnight Super Strip	 Emerald Hy-Pro Strip	 Redwood Conditioning/Strip	 Maroon FPP 2.0-Dry Strip

Type 75	 Type 73	 Type 47	     Type 57

Highly abrasive and tear 
resistant with heavy-duty 
stripping power. Unique fiber 
blend for long lasting durabil-
ity. Open weave design allows 
for flow through without 
build up and loading. Pads 
are 5/8” thick. 
Use with 175 – 300 RPM machines.

Maximum abrasive content, 
tear resistant and long wear-
ing. Wide open mesh construc-
tion allows solutions to flow 
through without loading and 
build up. Highly aggressive, 
5/8” thick is the toughest of 
them all. 
Use with 175 – 300 RPM machines.

The Redwood pad is a general 
purpose conditioning pad 
and is designed for stripping, 
cleaning and general surface 
conditioning. Best suited for 
roughing-up finish between 
coats. Thin Line pads are 3/8” 
thick and are packed 10 per 
case.
Use with 175 – 300 RPM machines.

Maroon FPP is a chemical-free 
stripping pad. Best used for 
dry stripping before coats and 
refinishing of wood/vinyl floor 
surfaces. Thin Line pads are 
3/8” thick and are packed 10 
per case.
Use with 175 – 300 RPM machines.
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Diamond Edge Impregnated Floor Pads

DBG-100	 DBG-200	 DBG-400	 DBG-800

DBG-1500	 DBG-3000	 DBG-8000	 DBG-11000

	100 Grit Diamond Edge Pad	 200 Grit Diamond Edge Pad	     400 Grit Diamond Edge Pad       800 Grit Diamond Edge Pad

	1500 Grit Diamond Edge Pad	    3000 Grit Diamond Edge Pad	     8000 Grit Diamond Edge Pad     11000 Grit Diamond Edge Pad

Diamond Edge is a system of floor pads that cleans and polishes concrete, terrazzo & natural stone floors mechan-
ically without the use of chemicals. Diamond Edge system consists of floor pads impregnated with billions of microscopic 
diamonds that will transform any dull, worn floor into a clean shining floor. The diamond abrasives come in different sizes 
that create different levels of aggressiveness, each one ideal for levels of cleaning and polishing. This system can be used 
on surfaces such as concrete, terrazzo, marble, ceramic and other natural stones as well as VCT when using the 1500 and up 
polishing pads. A Combo-Starter Pack of 1 each: 400, 800, 1500 & 3000 is available. Use with 175 – 350 RPM machines.

An aggressive diamond pad to be 
used on damaged floors or after 
grinding. For heavy-duty 
removal of scratches and 
discoloration of the surface.

The 3000 diamond pad produces 
and maintaines a “wet-look” floor. 
Use it as your normal maintenance 
pad on concrete, stone, terrazzo, 
tile and even VCT.

Our most aggressive diamond pad.
To be used on damaged floors or 
after grinding. For heavy-duty 
removal of scratches and 
discoloration of the surface.

This diamond pad is for maintained 
floors. It prepares floors for high 
polishing while removing fine 
scratches. The 1500 can be used as 
your regular maintenance pad.

An aggressive diamond pad to be 
the next step used on damaged 
floors or after grinding. 
For heavy-duty removal of scratches 
and discoloration of the surface.

This diamond pad produces and 
maintaines a “wet-look” shine. Use 
it as your normal maintenance pad 
on concrete, stone, terrazzo, tile 
and even VCT.

An intermediate diamond pad to 
be the first step for bringing back 
floors not maintained on a regular 
basis. This pad cleans and removes 
small scratches. Leaves a slightly 
reflective finish.

The 11000 grit diamond pad 
produces the ultimate “wet-look” 
shine. Use it as your normal main-
tenance pad on concrete, stone, 
terrazzo, tile and even VCT.
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Steel Wool

ACS Steel Wool Product line is professional grade 

These pads are designed to provide the proper finish application. ACS Steel Wool 
Pads will out perform and out last most other types. 
Choose Jumbo/Ribbon Style or Needled/Matrix Style depending upon your 
specific requirements. 
All pads are individually bagged and labeled to make the re-sale as easy as 
possible.

Ribbon Steel Wool Floor Pads
This Ribbon Style floor pad is
heavy-duty and long-lasting.
The continuous ribbon construction 
is ideal for cleaning, scrubbing,pol-
ishing or finishing almost any type 
of floor.

Needled Steel Wool Floor Pads
This Neddled Style floor pad is
ideal for polishing and buffing 
uneven floors. These pads are built 
tougher and stronger. They will not 
tear, shred or fray at the edges.

Item	 Size	 Grade	 Pack
1160	 16”	 #0	 12 Pk.
1170	 17”	 #0	 12 Pk.
1172	 17”	 #2	 12 Pk.
1200	 20”	 #0	 12 Pk.
1202	 20”	 #2	 12 Pk.	

Item	 Size	 Grade	 Pack
2161	 16”	 #1	 12 Pk.
2170	 17”	 #0	 12 Pk.
2171	 17”	 #1	 12 Pk.
2172	 17”	 #2	 12 Pk.
2190	 19”	 #0	 12 Pk.	
2200	 20”	 #0	 12 Pk.

4” Wide Steel Wool 5 lb. Reels
Continuous wound steel wool
designed for the professional.

Item	     Grade	 Pack
5042	 #00	 6 Pk.
5043	 #0	 6 Pk.
5044	 #1	 6 Pk.
5045	 #2	 6 Pk.
5046	 #3	 6 Pk.	
5047	 #4	 6 Pk.
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Sandscreen Discs

                    Sandscreen Discs
PROFESSIONAL QUALITY SCREEN DISCS are 
longer lasting screens used primarily for re-
surfacing hardwood floors of all types. The 
discs sand off old finish so that new finish 
can be applied. This is known as the “scour 
method” of refinishing a floor and is most 
often used on gym floors.
All our discs are manufactured with water-
proof resins & silicon carbide abrasive, as-
suring you of the finest quality Professional 
discs you can buy.

Item No	 Grit	Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu	 Pro	
32149-PRO	 60	 12	 10	 1.00 	 0.19	 •	
32150-PRO	 60	 13	 10	  1.50 	 0.19	 •	
32151-PRO	 60	 14 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32089-PRO	 60	 15 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32090-PRO	 60	 16 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32091-PRO	 60	 17 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32092-PRO	 60	 18 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32093-PRO	 60	 19 	 10 	 3.50 	 0.24	 •	
32094-PRO	 60	 20	 10	 4.25	 0.24	 •	
32152-PRO	 60	 21	 10	 4.25	 0.29	 •	
32153-PRO	 60	 22	 10	 4.25	 0.29	 •
32155-PRO	 60	 24	 10	 4.25	 0.34	 •
32156-PRO	 80	 12	 10	 1.00	 0.19	 •		
32098-PRO	 80	 15 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32099-PRO	 80	 16 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32100-PRO	 80	 17 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32143-PRO	 80	 18 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32144-PRO	 80	 19 	 10 	 3.50 	 0.24	 •	
32145-PRO	 80	 20	 10	 4.25	 0.24	 •	
32001-PRO	 100	 13	 10	  1.50 	 0.19	 •	
32163-PRO	 100	 14 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32991-PRO	 100	 15 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32003-PRO	 100	 16 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32044-PRO	 100	 17 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32006-PRO	 100	 18 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32045-PRO	 100	 19 	 10 	 3.50 	 0.24	 •	
32012-PRO	 100	 20	 10	 4.25	 0.24	 •	
32027-PRO	 100	 21	 10	 4.25	 0.29	 •	
32166-PRO	 120	 12	 10	 1.00 	 0.19	 •	
32167-PRO	 120	 13	 10	  1.50 	 0.19	 •	
32168-PRO	 120	 14 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32992-PRO	 120	 15 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32004-PRO	 120	 16 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
33179-PRO	 120	 17	 10	 2.50	 0.19	 •	
32104-PRO	 120	 18 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	

Item No	 Grit	Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu	 Pro
32010-PRO	 120	 19 	 10 	 3.50 	 0.24	 •
32066-PRO	 120	 20	 10	 4.25	 0.24	 •	
32169-PRO	 120	 21	 10	 4.25	 0.29	 •	
32170-PRO	 120	 22	 10	 4.25	 0.29	 •	
32172-PRO	 120	 24	 10	 4.25	 0.34	 •	
32993-PRO	 150	 15 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32005-PRO	 150	 16 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32133-PRO	 150	 17 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32023-PRO	 150	 18 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32007-PRO	 150	 19 	 10 	 3.50 	 0.24	 •	
32199-PRO	 150	 20	 10	 4.25	 0.24	 •	
32181-PRO	 180	 13	 10	  1.50 	 0.19	 •	
32182-PRO	 180	 14 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32994-PRO	 180	 15 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32000-PRO	 180	 16 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32134-PRO	 180	 17 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32183-PRO	 180	 18 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32184-PRO	 180	 19 	 10 	 3.50 	 0.24	 •	
32185-PRO	 180	 20	 10	 4.25	 0.24	 •	
32186-PRO	 180	 21	 10	 4.25	 0.29	 •	
32190-PRO	 220	 12	 10	 1.00 	 0.19	 •
32192-PRO	 220	 14 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32995-PRO	 220	 15 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32046-PRO	 220	 16 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32043-PRO	 220	 17 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32039-PRO	 220	 18 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32193-PRO	 220	 19 	 10 	 3.50 	 0.24	 •	
32194-PRO	 220	 20	 10	 4.25	 0.24	 •	
32203-PRO	 400	 15 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32204-PRO	 400	 16 	 10 	 2.00 	 0.19	 •	
32205-PRO	 400	 17 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32206-PRO	 400	 18 	 10 	 2.50 	 0.19	 •	
32207-PRO	 400	 19 	 10 	 3.50 	 0.24	 •	
32208-PRO	 400	 20	 10	 4.25	 0.24	 •	

LONGER LASTING PROFESSIONAL SCREEN DISCS

GRIT SIZES
  60 grit - Extremely Coarse
  80 grit - Coarse
100 grit - Medium
120 grit - Fine
150 grit - Medium Fine
180 grit - Very Fine
220 grit - Extremely Fine
400 grit - Super Fine
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Specialty Pads & Bonnets

		 Driver Pads

Clean & Shine Pad Carpet Bonnets 
A reversable, medium profile bonnet 
featuring green scrubber-strips on both 
sides. Ideal for aggressive soil loosening 
and dirt trapping for a cleaner surface 
area. Synthetic yarn for absorbency and 
release with surged edges for durability. 
Can be washed.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
202-17	 17”	 2	 3.00#	 1.13
202-19	 19”	 2	 4.00#	 1.39
202-21	 21”	 2	 4.66#	 1.68

Cost effective floor maintenance is 
easy with just water and the Duala™ 
dual purpose, clean & shine floor pad 
under a low speed or autoscrubber 
floor machine. Duala™ will take a 
dull floor and give its surface a clean, 
bright look, removing surface marks 
and buffing to a bright shine. 

Rough Surface Pads 
A lightweight, flexible cleaning pad. Ag-
gressive but not abrasive. Serged to secure 
the edges. A pad that replaces brushes  
for rough surfaces that would tear up 
a floor pad. The porous materials allow 
liquids to pass through to the surface. 
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
TURF-17	 17”	 2	 1.69#	 1.14
TURF-20	 20”	 2	 2.11#	 1.40

TURF-14x20	 14x20”	 2	 2.10#	 0.95
TURF-14x28	 14x28”	 2	 2.52#	 0.95

Our Driver Pad is designed to hold and 
drive a sandcreen disc under your floor 
machine for maximum performance. 
It will also create a cushion to help 
the screen to flex and dip into uneven 
floors better.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
GSA-16	 16”	 2	 0.80#	 0.29
GSA-17	 17”	 2	 1.00#	 0.29
GSA-20	 20”	 2	 1.60#	 0.36

A double density, waffle-faced melamine floor pad is built 
strong to last long. Made of polymeric foam that is designed 
to remove black marks without harsh chemicals. This one-sid-
ed pad is bonded to a green non-woven pad. It features a 
waffle surface which keeps water trapped for lubricating the 
floor surface.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
MEL-13	 13”	 2	 1.09#	 0.21
MEL-16	 16”	 2	 1.52#	 1.14
MEL-17	 17”	 2	 1.69#	 1.14
MEL-20	 20”	 2	 2.11#	 1.40

MEL-14x20	 14x20”	 2	 2.85#	 0.95
MEL-14x32	 14x32”	 2	 3.69#	 1.00

Melamine Pads
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ACS Color Coded Program

Mop Bucket 
with Side Press Wringer

Large Angle-Broom Heads
Flagged synthetic filaments are 
perfect for sweeping dirt and debris. 
Excellent for stores, foodservice, 
offices and general purpose areas. Each broom comes 
protected with a poly sleeve. Available in full upright 
12” dual-sweep type.

Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
B410AH-Y	 12”	 12	 19#	 2.77
B410AH-B	 12”	 12	 19#	 2.77
B410AH-R	 12”	 12	 19#	 2.77
B410AH-G	 12”	 12	 19#	 2.77

Cotton/Synthetic Blend 
Wet Mops 

Versatile, cotton/synthetic blend requires 
little break-in. Durable and designed 
for most general purpose applications. 
Looped-ends keep mops from fraying 
and linting. Tailband provides wide 
surface coverage without gaps, while 
preventing tangles. Sewn-in label for 
easy identification and re-order. Each 
mop is individually packaged.
Item No	Color	Size	 Pk	Case Wt	Cu
M8706O	 O	 Med	 12	 12#	 1.17
M8710	 G	 Med	 12	 12#	 1.17
M8702	 W	 Med	 12	 12#	 1.17
M8706	 B	 Med	 12	 12#	 1.17

Threaded Fiberglass Handles 
Standard Threaded fiberglass handle fits 
many products and stands up to heavy use. 
Made of durable and sanitary fiberglass for 
consistent dependabilty. 
Available in 48”.
Item No	Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
B1760-R	 48”	 12	 13.4#	 0.624
B1760-B	 48”	 12	 13.4#	 0.624

Fiberglass Handles
60” Fiberglass handles are more durable 
and sanitary than any other material. 
Ideal for use in food service, hospitals 
and all industries. Mounted with 
threaded tip and end cap.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	Cu
B1905-FG	 60”	 12	 18#	 0.56
B1905-FY	 60”	 12	 18#	 0.56

This 36 quart bucket with side press wringer 
is the most popular combo in the industry. 
Bilingual “Caution” message is imprinted 
on the bucket. Heavy-duty bumpers at the 
wheels prevent wall and baseboard damage.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	Case Wt	 Cu
M8000-Y	 36 Qt.	 1	 20#	 5.56
M8000-B	 36 Qt.	 1	 20#	 5.56
M8000-G	 36 Qt.	 1	 20#	 5.56
M8000-R	 36 Qt.	 1	 20#	 5.56

Aluminum mop handle is 
fully adjustable from 40” 
to 60”, with a quick twist 
lock. Lightweight and easy 
to use. Speeds up mopping 
chores.
Item No	 Size	 Pk	 Case Wt	 Cu
M8929	 40-60”	12	 13#	 1.20

Yellow Plastic Mop Gripper
Adjustable Aluminum Handle
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